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251310027
251320027
251376027
251380027
251390027
251395027
251410027
251439027
251455027
251470027
251500027
251520027

Upton
Uxbridge
Waterville
Webster
Westborough
West Boylston
West Brookfield
Westminster
West Upton
Whitinsville
Winchendon
Worcester

330435015
330445015
330447015
330448015
330462015
330466015
330474015
330475015
330478015
330533015
330527015
330551015

Raymond

Rye

Rye Beach
Salem
Sandown
Seabrook
South Danville
South Hampton
Stratham

West Rye
Westville
Windham

39-017 Butler
39-025 Clermont
39-061 Hamilton
39-165 Warren

Kentucky

21-015 Boone
21-037 Campbell
21-077 Gallatin
21-081 Grant
21-117 Kenton
21-191 Pendleton

New Hampshire

Part of Strafford County:

Indiana

Part of Hillsborough County:

330011011
330018011
330031011
330160011
330180011
330234011
330240011
330299011
330310011
330324011
330334011
330340011
330344011
330350011
330357011
330401011
330434011
330509011
330540011

Amherst
Bedford
Brookline
Goffstown
Greenville
Hollis
Hudson
Litchfield
Manchester
Mason
Merrimack
Milford
Mont Vernon
Nashua

New Ipswich
Pelham
Reeds Ferry
Weare
Wilton

Part of Merrimack County

330029017 Barrington

330090017
330100017
330140017
330281017
330311017
330342017
330345017
330440017
330443017
330470017

Maine

Dover
Durham
Farmington
Lee

Madbury
Milton
Milton Mills
Rochester
Rollinsford
Somersworth

Part of York County:

230450031
231445031
232450031
234250031
234300031
237450031
239800031
239900031
239950031

Berwick

Cape Neddick
Eliot

Kittery
Kitterypoint
South Berwick
York

York Beach
York Harbor

18-029 Dearborn
18-115 Ohio

Cleveland-Akron, OH, 4.23%

39-007 Ashtabula
39-035 Cuyahoga
39-055 Geauga
39-085 Lake
39-093 Lorain
39-103 Medina
39-133 Portage
39-153 Summit

Columbus, OH, 5.30%

39-041 Delaware
39-045 Fairfield
39-049 Franklin
39-089 Licking
39-097 Madison
39-129 Pickaway

Dallas-Fort Worth, TX 5.65%

330236013 Hooksett
Part of Rockingham County:

Connecticut

330012015
330013015
330025015
330032015
330045015
330087015
330085015
330105015
330108015
330112015
330123015
330130015
330153015
330176015
330195015
330200015
330199015
330201015
330252015
330255015
330305015
330355015
330354015
330356015
330370015
330381015
330382015
330391015
330384015
330417015
330430015

Atkinson
Auburn
Brentwood
Candia

Chester
Danville

Derry

East Derry

East Hampstead
East Kingston
Epping

Exeter

Fremont
Greenland
Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Beach
Hampton Falls
Kensington
Kingston
Londonderry
New Castle
Newfields
Newington
Newmarket
Newton
Newton Junction
North Hampton
North Salem
Plaistow
Portsmouth

Part of Windham County:

48-085
48-113

Collin
Dallas

090231015
090259015
090373015
090500015
090603015
090749015

Chicago-Gary-Kenosha, IL-IN-WI, 6.92%

Illinois

Fabyan
Grosvenordale
Mechanicsville
N. Grosvenordale
Quinebaug
Thompson

17-031 Cook
17-037 DeKalb
17-043 DuPage
17-063 Grundy
17-089 Kane
17-091 Kankakee
17-093 Kendall
17-097 Lake
17-111 McHenry
17-197 Will

Indiana

18-089 Lake
18-127 Porter

Wisconsin

55-059 Kenosha

Cincinnati-Hamilton, OH-KY-IN, 5.33%

Ohio

39-015 Brown

48-121 Denton
48-139 Ellis
48-213 Henderson
48-221 Hood
48-231 Hunt
48-251 Johnson
48-257 Kaufman
48-367 Parker
48-397 Rockwall
48-439 Tarrant

Dayton-Springfield, OH, 5.19%

39-023 Clark
39-057 Greene
39-109 Miami
39-113 Montgomery

Denver-Boulder-Greeley, CO, 5.75%

08-001 Adams
08-005 Arapahoe
08-013 Boulder
08-031 Denver
08-035 Douglas
08-059 Jefferson
08-123 Weld

Detroit-Ann Arbor-Flint, MI, 6.59%

26-049 Genesee
26-087 Lapeer
26-091 Lenawee
26-093 Livingston



